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M-AZB dorast+juniori+dospeli+KP 2014  CAŠ STU P. Gleska BA  31.05.2014 

                                                      (01.06.2014 09:21:53) 

 

100 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Mecháček Michal       980512  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,34   

  2  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,68   

  3  Pribil Boris          980617  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,72   

  4  Miklušičák Erik       970826  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,84   

  5  Hyben Dominik         970617  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,08   

  6  Skokan Matej          970915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          12,10   

  7  Búci Richard          970702  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,62   

  8  Letovanec Ján         980927  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,06   

  9  Vaňo Dominik          980611  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,24   

 10  Nevický Richard       980728  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,37   

 11  Krupa Krištof         010506  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         15,34   

     Kollár Samuel         980311  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP  

 

100 m 1.beh          dorastenci                          

  1  Mecháček Michal       980512  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,34   

  2  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,68   

  3  Pribil Boris          980617  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,72   

  4  Hyben Dominik         970617  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,08   

  5  Skokan Matej          970915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          12,10   

  6  Letovanec Ján         980927  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,06   

  7  Vaňo Dominik          980611  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,24   

 

W +3,8 m/s 

 

100 m 2.beh          dorastenci                          

  1  Miklušičák Erik       970826  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,84   

  2  Búci Richard          970702  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,62   

  3  Nevický Richard       980728  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,37   

  4  Krupa Krištof         010506  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         15,34   

     Kollár Samuel         980311  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP  

 

W +2,0 m/s 

 

200 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Mecháček Michal       980512  Atletický klub AC Malacky       22,72   

  2  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky       23,69   

  3  Skokan Matej          970915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          24,50   

  4  Hyben Dominik         970617  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,03   

  5  Klamo Ján             970906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             25,14   

  6  Búci Richard          970702  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,03   

  7  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          26,50   

  8  Nevický Richard       980728  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,87   

 

200 m 1.beh          dorastenci                          

  1  Mecháček Michal       980512  Atletický klub AC Malacky       22,72   

  2  Skokan Matej          970915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          24,50   

  3  Hyben Dominik         970617  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,03   

  4  Klamo Ján             970906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             25,14   

  5  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          26,50   

 

W +1,9 m/s 

 

200 m 2.beh          dorastenci                          

  1  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky       23,69   

  2  Búci Richard          970702  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,03   

  3  Nevický Richard       980728  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,87   

 

W +3,5 m/s 
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400 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Pribil Boris          980617  Atletický klub AC Malacky       52,52   

  2  Ároch Rudolf          980607  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     54,25   

  3  Polák Jakub           970714  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     56,93   

  4  Letovanec Ján         980927  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         61,27   

  5  Vaňo Dominik          980611  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         63,74   

     Kollár Samuel         980311  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP  

 

800 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         2:32,60  

  2  Skokan Matej          970915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         2:36,75  

  3  Zubčák Tomáš          010215  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         2:37,62  

 

diaľka               dorastenci                          

  1  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky        591    

  2  Krupa Krištof         010506  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          399    

 

Žilavý Marcel         577/+1,1  571/+3,6     x         x      566/+3,3  591/+1,4   

Krupa Krištof         373/+1,1  391/+3,4  399/+2,5  384/+3,4  385/+1,6  383/+1,6   

 

výška                dorastenci                          

  1  Miklušičák Erik       970826  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      115    

 

                         115  120  125  130                                                                                                            

    Miklušičák Erik      o    -                                                                                                                        

 

guľa-5 kg            dorastenci                          

  1  Mrkvica Damián        980522  ŠK Vital Bratislava             11,83   

  2  Miklušičák Erik       970826  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,93   

  3  Klamo Ján             970906  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,08   

     Marón Dávid           980117  ŠK Vital Bratislava              0,00   

 

disk-1,5 kg          dorastenci                          

  1  Mrkvica Damián        980522  ŠK Vital Bratislava             34,03   

  2  Marón Dávid           980117  ŠK Vital Bratislava             30,67   

 

oštep-700 g          dorastenci                          

  1  Mrkvica Damián        980522  ŠK Vital Bratislava             32,94   

  2  Marón Dávid           980117  ŠK Vital Bratislava             28,88   

  3  Klamo Ján             970906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             26,40   

  4  Miklušičák Erik       970826  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,50   

     Pribil Boris          980617  Atletický klub AC Malacky        0,00   

 

kladivo-5kg          dorastenci                          

  1  Marón Dávid           980117  ŠK Vital Bratislava             33,57   

  2  Mrkvica Damián        980522  ŠK Vital Bratislava             27,65   

  3  Klamo Ján             970906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             24,62   

 

100 m                dorastenky                          

  1  Polyáková Sára        990219  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         12,30   

  2  Letovancová Lenka     991214  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,11   

  3  Belicová Gabriela     000429  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,27   

  4  Nemcová Monika        970812  Atletický klub AC Malacky       13,45   

  5  Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky       13,73   

  6  Blažíčková Stephanie  981121  Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,27   

  7  Blažíčková Paulína    00      Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,47   

     Madarásová Magdaléna  001020  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  

 

W +2,2 m/s 

 

200 m                dorastenky                          
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  1  Lipková Natália       970620  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         26,35   

  2  Letovancová Lenka     991214  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         27,11   

  3  Nemcová Monika        970812  Atletický klub AC Malacky       27,68   

  4  Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky       28,31   

  5  Blažíčková Stephanie  981121  Atletický klub AC Malacky       29,61   

  6  Filová Andrea         020904  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          29,95   

     Madarásová Magdaléna  001020  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  

 

200 m 1.beh          dorastenky                          

  1  Lipková Natália       970620  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         26,35   

  2  Letovancová Lenka     991214  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         27,11   

  3  Nemcová Monika        970812  Atletický klub AC Malacky       27,68   

  4  Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky       28,31   

     Madarásová Magdaléna  001020  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  

 

W +1,7 m/s 

 

200 m 2.beh          dorastenky                          

  1  Blažíčková Stephanie  981121  Atletický klub AC Malacky       29,61   

  2  Filová Andrea         020904  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          29,95   

 

W +2,7 m/s 

 

400 m prek.          dorastenky                          

  1  Bučičová Natália      990726  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          68,27   

 

diaľka               dorastenky                          

  1  Lipková Natália       970620  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          549    

  2  Vanovčanová Hana      991227  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          499    

  3  Bartošová Nikola      980607  ŠK Vital Bratislava              466    

  4  Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky        454    

  5  Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              454    

  6  Blažíčková Paulína    00      Atletický klub AC Malacky        447    

  7  Blažíčková Stephanie  981121  Atletický klub AC Malacky        443    

  8  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava              429    

  9  Škripeková Jana       990908  ŠK Vital Bratislava              427    

 10  Kusalíková Dominika   020821  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             325    

 

Lipková Natália       519/+1,3  536/+3,2  531/+1,5  549/+4,0  545/+2,6  539/+2,0   

Vanovčanová Hana         x      476/+3,2  496/+2,8     x      499/+3,4     x       

Bartošová Nikola         x         x      466/+3,1  449/+3,3     x      459/+2,6   

Chlepková Susanna     428/+1,5  454/+2,0  445/+2,4  435/+2,5     x         x       

Zváčová Katarína      454/+1,5  442/+2,0     x         x         x      434/+2,5   

Blažíčková Paulína       x      437/+2,4  434/+3,2  433/+4,7  400/+2,1  447/+2,9   

Blažíčková Stephanie     x      430/+4,3  443/+2,5     x      432/+1,9  421/+1,4   

Tvrdoňová Bibiana     419/+4,0  429/+1,8  351/+3,3  407/+5,3  405/+2,9  420/+2,0   

Škripeková Jana          x      418/+2,6  427/+3,1                                 

Kusalíková Dominika      x      325/+3,8  322/+2,4                                 

 

výška                dorastenky                          

  1  Blažíčková Stephanie  981121  Atletický klub AC Malacky        125    

 

                         115  120  125  130                                                                                                            

    Blažíčková Stephanie o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                            

 

guľa-3 kg            dorastenky                          

  1  Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             10,58   

  2  Sedlárová Lucia       990321  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,98   

 

disk-1 kg            dorastenky                          

  1  Sedlárová Lucia       990321  ŠK Vital Bratislava             28,42   

  2  Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             28,24   
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oštep-500 g          dorastenky                          

  1  Sedlárová Lucia       990321  ŠK Vital Bratislava             26,81   

  2  Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             25,00   

 

kladivo-3kg          dorastenky                          

  1  Sedlárová Lucia       990321  ŠK Vital Bratislava             31,70   

  2  Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             27,51   

 

100 m                juniori                             

  1  Hlávka Filip          961015  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         11,53   

 

W +2,0 m/s 

 

diaľka               juniori                             

  1  Hlávka Filip          961015  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          620    

 

Hlávka Filip             x         x         x      542/+3,1  620/+3,5     x       

 

trojskok             juniori                             

  1  Petrovský Matúš       951002  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         12,72   

 

Petrovský Matúš            x      12,16/+1,8       x      12,72/+1,7       x      

11,95/+1,7   

 

400 m                juniorky                            

 

800 m                juniorky                            

     Schejbalová Lucia     951219  ŠK Vital Bratislava                 NP  

 

400 m prek.          juniorky                            

     Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NF  

 

trojskok             juniorky                            

     Dziubľuk Anna         960407  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          0,00   

 

Dziubľuk Anna              x           x           x           x           x           

x       

 

guľa-4 kg            juniorky                            

  1  Jankulicová Michaela  961025  ŠK Vital Bratislava             10,35   

 

disk-1 kg            juniorky                            

  1  Jankulicová Michaela  961025  ŠK Vital Bratislava             27,50   

 

kladivo-4kg          juniorky                            

  1  Jankulicová Michaela  961025  ŠK Vital Bratislava             32,83   

 

100 m                muži + veteráni                     

  1  Šesták Alexander      910707  Akademik TU Košice              11,52   

  2  Šesták Stanislav      650617  Akademik TU Košice              11,59   

  3  Drozda Marco Adrien   941019  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         11,88   

     Chomanič Pavol        920418  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF  

     Sillik Gábor          920114  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  

 

W +2,0 m/s 

 

200 m                muži + veteráni                     

  1  Šesták Alexander      910707  Akademik TU Košice              23,56   

  2  Drozda Marco Adrien   941019  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         23,84   

  3  Šesták Stanislav      650617  Akademik TU Košice              23,94   

  4  Chomanič Pavol        920418  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,99   
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W +2,3 m/s 

 

400 m                muži + veteráni                     

  1  Guoth Matej           930907  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     56,89   

  2  Martinický Rastislav  600715  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          64,77   

 

800 m                muži + veteráni                     

  1  Rolko Marek           780915  AK Veterán Bratislava          2:23,74  

 

1500 m               muži + veteráni                     

  1  Halász Peter          930903  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        4:28,11  

  2  Martinický Rastislav  600715  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         4:51,28  

     Dobrodenka Anton      481126  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NP  

 

5000 m               muži + veteráni                     

  1  Foltín Andrej         830127  AK Veterán Bratislava         16:36,98  

  2  Salva Michal          800606  AK Veterán Bratislava         17:54,94  

  3  Šmotlák Martin        760104  AK Veterán Bratislava         17:55,96  

  4  Dzurinda Mikuláš      550204  AK Veterán Bratislava         20:41,21  

 

diaľka               muži + veteráni                     

  1  Gavenčiak Igor        600715  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      246    

 

Gavenčiak Igor        246/+1,2     -                                               

 

trojskok             muži + veteráni                     

  1  Koch Martin           930923  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         14,12   

     Gavenčiak Igor        600715  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      0,00   

 

Koch Martin           14,12/+2,6       x           x           x           -           

-       

Gavenčiak Igor             x           -                                                       

 

výška                muži + veteráni                     

  1  Gavenčiak Igor        600715  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      115    

 

                         115  120  125  130                                                                                                            

    Gavenčiak Igor       o    -                                                                                                                        

 

guľa-7,26 kg         muži + veteráni                     

  1  Gavenčiak Igor        600715  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,78   

 

oštep-800 g          muži + veteráni                     

  1  Gavenčiak Igor        600715  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,50   

 

100 m                ženy + veteránky                    

  1  Tomašovičová Dominik  890123  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,62   

  2  Harčariková Zuzana    901221  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,74   

 

W +1,8 m/s 

 

200 m                ženy + veteránky                    

  1  Tomašovičová Dominik  890123  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     28,57   

  2  Harčariková Zuzana    901221  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     31,05   

 

W +3,4 m/s 

 

400 m                ženy + veteránky                    

  1  Závadová Viera        700901  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     73,30   

 

1500 m               ženy + veteránky                    
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  1  Závadová Viera        700901  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    5:58,80  

 

5000 m               ženy + veteránky                    

  1  Stoličná Zuzana       681122  AK Veterán Bratislava         21:58,32  

  2  Arpášová Ľubomíra     890208  IRONMAN Team Levice           23:16,78  

 

300 m                KP                                  

  1  Polyáková Sára        990219  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         40,19   

  2  Belicová Gabriela     000429  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         44,39   

  3  Blažíčková Paulína    00      Atletický klub AC Malacky       48,27   

 

disk-1 kg            KP                                  

  1  Csano Lukáš           010711  ŠK Vital Bratislava             24,02   

 

100 m                M + J                               

  1  Šesták Alexander      910707  Akademik TU Košice              11,52   

  2  Hlávka Filip          961015  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         11,53   

  3  Šesták Stanislav      650617  Akademik TU Košice              11,59   

  4  Drozda Marco Adrien   941019  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         11,88   

     Chomanič Pavol        920418  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF  

     Sillik Gábor          920114  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  

 

W +2,0 m/s 

 

400 m                M + Ž                               

  1  Guoth Matej           930907  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     56,89   

  2  Martinický Rastislav  600715  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          64,77   

  3  Závadová Viera        700901  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     73,30   

 

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Slovenské rekordy 2014: 

 

Staršie žiačky 

300 m                KP                                  

  1  Polyáková Sára        990219  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         40,19   

 

 

Veteráni M45 

100 m                muži + veteráni                     

  2  Šesták Stanislav      650617  Akademik TU Košice              11,59   

W +2,0 m/s 

 


